11-12-2025 THURSDAY - SOUTH AFRICA (VAAL) RACE CARD

VAL - MDNF -1600m

Race 1
5342 Korcula
024783 Chickasaw

289604 Invictus Jet
47786 Total Eruption

OCONOANHARWN=

06 Apostrophe
10
11 84 Liefling
12 05 Sikeloi

Race 2
1 544522 Milan’s World
2 255367 Gift Of Royal
3 907549 Blue Crystal

79860 Scott’s Guard
2 Agoge
9 Elusive Glow

0 55 Lance Alot
1 7 Smuggler

= 20oo~NoOG A

Race 3

2 231884 Hopscotch

6:00PM
07 Lady Lancaster

97337 Matter Of Trust

900 Red Enchantress
897 Twelfth Of Never

43 Galaxy Queen

6:35PM

664 District Attorney
800 Millennium Warrior

0 Big Sky Ranger

7:10PM
1 863253 Sky Pillar Rock

(R1

05,000)

8] KMatsunyane
7] GLerena

9] C Habib

6] M Yeni

11] N Klink

3] T Mayhew

2] L Nhlapo

12] M V'rensburg
4] MK Katjedi
5] C Zackey
10] C Murray

1] S Valjalo (40)

20,000)

1] C Habib

11] J R Syster
5] L Nhlapo

2] GLerena
10] J Gates

3] MK Katjedi
6] C Zackey
9] T Mayhew
7] M Mbuto (25)
8] P Mxoli

4] K De Melo

(R90,000)

63
59

[4] S Valjalo (4.0)
[1] D Pillay @0)

9.1%
234%
10.0%
11.0%

4.4%

3.7%

5.6%
12.2%

55%
17.7%
14.9%
9.1%

R R Magner

J J Van Vuuren

R Klaasen

F Bronkhorst

C | Jonker
C Spies

P P Labuschagne
M N Houdalakis

S G Tarry
S G Tarry
J Crawford

E Verdonese

VAL - MDNM

10.0%
1.1%
5.6%
23.4%
47%
55%
17.7%

S G Tarry
B Webber

P P Labuschagne
J J Van Vuuren

J Borman
S G Tarry

M N Houdalakis

D N Stenger
F P Habib

S J Gray

S G Tarry

VAL - AM66

9.1%

9.7% F Bronkhorst

R Klaasen

10.5%
13.8%
10.3%
6.3%
3.2%
78%
3.8%

-1600m
12.3%
11.3%

3.8%
13.8%
4.3%
2.3%
3.1%
0.8%
0.7%

0%
2.3%

1
1
1
1
11
1

-1800m
10.3%
6.3%

3

969205 Flag Bearer

4 757008 Fushimi Inari

5
6
7
8
9

343551 Commander Of All
812890 Bob Lee Swagger

845246 Circle Of Grace
460378 Crepuscolo
508970 Gold De Grace

10627880 Viva De Janeiro

Race 4

OCoO~NORAWN=

7:45PM
142817 King's Express
214329 Hawkbill

745535 Chestnut Bomber

209124 Beynac
680983 Battleground
392578 Vesuvio
143845 Jordan

111000 Tommy Shelby
875562 Flashy Apache

10506847 Arumugam

Race 5
114111 Buffalo Storm Cody
006527 William Robertson
309290 Mover And Shaker
107842 Taxi To The Moon

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8

8:20PM

554116 Chieftain
445750 Dreamland
323227 Karate Kid
452554 Radicchio

59
57
56
54.5

5] B Soodoo (4.0)
2] B Marx-Jacobson (4.0) 1.7%
10] J Botes (25)

ST INTE S SIS IO "85 O SIISHD

o

T Mayhew

G Dookhit (4.0)
M Mbuto (25)
K J Lihaba

E J Muller 4.0)

0,000)
M Mbuto (25)
C Zackey
K De Melo
C Murray
G Lerena
P Mxoli

| C Habib
J Gates
S Valjalo (4.0)
L Nhlapo

0,000)

G Lerena

T Mayhew
M Mbuto (25)
S Valjalo (40)
K De Melo
D Pillay (40)
P Mxoli

J R Syster

11.5%

5.0%
3.7%
9.1%
10.5%
75%
0.0%

F Bronkhorst
C | Jonker

B Webber

C Mayhew
C Spies

F P Habib

C | Jonker

F Bronkhorst

6.3%
32%
11.3%
4.4%
7.8%
10.7%
32%
6.3%

VAL - MR96 - 1800m

10.5%
17.7%
12.6%
14.9%
234%
12.3%
10.0%

4.7%

91%

5.6%

VAL - PINN

11.1%

F P Habib

M N Houdalakis
J J Van Vuuren
J Crawford

M N Houdalakis
T Zackey

S G Tarry

F P Habib

T Zackey

J S Roux

AP Peter

C Spies

F P Habib

AP Peter

J J Van Vuuren
M N Houdalakis
P F Matchett

R R Sage

10.7%
13.1%
13.8%
13.8%
13.1%

8.7%
12.3%
10.7%

8.7%

0.0%

—1000m

17.2%

78%
10.7%
17.2%
13.8%
13.1%

7.3%
18.6%

9

Race 6

ONONAWN-=

Race 7
185769 Dantonfromsandton

CO~NOTRWN-=

10 486161 Oklahoma Twister
Race 8

ABWN =

328698 Magic Tattoo

9:00PM
743602 Texas Red
116309 Musical Score
641121 Argo Alley

110284 Taegan's Champ

036060 Hotarubi
293330 Navajo Nation
112585 That's My Baby
077055 Red Bomber

9:30PM

814740 Slinky Mapimpi

941536 Master Christmas

066314 Mastership
014877 Mister Speaker
126151 Palace Prince
660767 Care Forgot
551006 Richard The First
062211 Dylan’s Champ

706614 Bakwena
376706 Cocomelon
647748 Gerbera
633746 Across The Pond

10:10PM
216632 Doitwithdiamonds

50 [1] MK Katjedi
(R200,000)

7] MK Katjedi
3] C Zackey

1] P Mxoli

6] M Mbuto (25)
8] JR Syster
5] KJLihaba
2] M Michel (15)
4] K De Melo

60,000)

5] K De Melo
10] S Valjalo (40)
G Lerena

M V’rensburg
M Mbuto (25)
P Mxoli

C Zackey

K Matsunyane
C Habib

J R Syster

=)

G Lerena
K De Melo
M K Katjedi
C Zackey

1
6]
4
7
2
3
9]
35,000)
7
9
8
2]
6]

M Michel (15)

55%

VAL - PINN

55%
17.7%
12.3%
10.5%
1.1%

75%

0.0%
12.5%

S G Tarry

R Klaasen

M N Houdalakis
S J Gray

F P Habib

S G Tarry

Wiw Marwing

S G Tarry

J J Van Vuuren

12.3%

-1500m

10.3%
13.1%
11.0%
10.7%
12.3%

6.7%
12.3%
13.8%

VAL - MIDD -1500m

12.5%

9.1%
23.4%
12.2%
10.5%
12.3%
17.7%

9.1%
10.0%
11.1%

S G Tarry

P/j Vermeulen
AP Peter

D N Stenger

J S Roux

S J Gray

S G Tarry

P/j Vermeulen

F P Habib

H Van Der Westh

12.3%

6.9%
17.2%
10.8%

0.0%
1.0%
12.3%

6.9%
10.7%
104%

VAL - FM98 - 1600m

23.4%
12.5%
55%
17.7%
0.0%

AP Peter
J J Van Vuuren
S G Tarry
S G Tarry
S J Gray

17.2%
13.8%
12.3%
12.3%
11.0%

6
7
8
9

Race 9

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Race 10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

147184 Streisand
531779 Mountain High

17 Warm Reception

653235 Princess llaria

157569 Back From War
510779 Princess Keira

7311 Ringa Ringa Roses

538978 Way To Burn
863476 Pretty Analia
13 Grace’s Kiss
321372 Opera Fan
505652 The Mightiest
761698 Northem Kitten

023244 Guerilla Warfare
742148 Johnny Drama

451779 Michael Faraday

197359 Mizzen Sword

511559 Sheets And Goggles

326142 Gamer
521300 Stop The Traffic
318777 Bold Action
265484 Codeword

10 066323 Vava Vegas
11 255034 Together Again

10:43PM

11:20PM

C Habib

P Mxoli

M Yeni

K Matsunyane

4
1

3

5

05,000)

1] J Botes (25)

9] V Jodhee (4.0)
4] T Mayhew

2] G Dookhit (40)
8] B Soodoo (4.0)
5] S Valjalo (4.0)
7] D Pillay 4.0)

3] KJ Lihaba

6] M Mbuto (25)
0

,000)
5] M Mbuto (25)
3] S Valjalo (40)
4] G lLerena

6] C Murray

2] C Habib

8] M Michel (1.5)
9] P Mxoli

1] M Yeni

7] K De Melo
11] C Zackey

10.0%
12.3%
11.0%

9.1%

10.3%
12.3%
0.0%
6.3%

R Klaasen

S G Tarry
C/t Dawson
F Bronkhorst

VAL - AF80 -1600m

P F Matchett 7.3%
S G Tarry 12.3%
M N Houdalakis ~ 13.1%
P F Matchett 7.3%
F Bronkhorst 6.3%
AG Laird 10.9%
P F Matchett 7.3%
Wiw Marwing 6.7%
F P Habib 10.7%

VAL - MR70 -1600m

10.5%
9.1%

10] B Marx- Jacobson 40) 1 7%

11.0%
10.3%
12.6%
8.8%
6.3%
11.0%
9.1%
6.3%
12.3%
4.3%
3.2%

S J Gray

R Klaasen

G J Maroun
M Khan

F Bronkhorst
S J Gray

C J Lensley
F Bronkhorst
S G Tarry

J Borman

C | Jonker



